Product: 50092LS
RS485, 2P 22AWG Str TC, XLPE Ins, OS+TC Brd, LSZH Inner Jkt, SWA,
LSZH Outer Jkt, ABS Approved
Product Description
RS-485, 2PR x 22AWG Stranded Tinned Copper, Foamed Electron-Beam Cross Linked Polyethylene Insulation, Overall Foil Plus Tinned Copper Braid
Shield, Low Smoke Zero Halogen Inner Jacket, Steel Wire Armor, Low Smoke Zero Halogen Outer Jacket, ABS Approved
Technical Specifications
Product Overview

ISO/IEC Compliance: IEC 60092-376, IEC 61034-2 - Smoke Density Min Transmittance = Min. 70% as per IEC 61034-2
European Halogen
Free Standards: IEC 60754-1 - Halogen Amount = Max 0.5%, IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Max. Conductivity = 10 µS/mm, IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Min. pH = 4.3
European Directive
Compliance: EU CE Mark, EU Directive 2015/863/EU (RoHS 2 amendment), REACH, EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2)
APAC Compliance: China RoHS II (GB/T 26572-2011)
Other Standard
Compliance(s): Toxicity Index 5 as per EN 50305 / NF F63-305 (ITC)
Product Notes
Notes: Smoke Density ASTM D2843 Max. 40%
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.62 Revision Date: 07-05-2024
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
50092LS-A100 Black Reel 100 m 8719605220264
50092LS-D100 Black Reel 100 m 8719605220318
50092LS-A222 Black Reel 222 m 8719605220271
50092LS-A290 Black Reel 290 m 8719605220288
50092LS 010500M Black Reel 500 m
50092LS-A500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605220295
50092LS-A692 Black Reel 692 m 8719605220301
50092LS 0101000M Black Reel 1,000 m
50092LS-D650 Chrome Reel 650 m 8719605220325
50092LS-D750 Chrome Reel 750 m 8719605220332
50092LS-D900 Chrome Reel 900 m 8719605220349
50092LS 060500M Grey Reel 500 m
50092LS 0601000M Grey Reel 1,000 m
© 2024 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.